Town Hall
864 2N° NH TPK.

603-543-3102

TOWN OF UNITY

Board of Selectmen Meeting

AGENDA

Monday
July 26™, 2021

4:00 pm

4:00
4:15

4:30

5:00

5:30
6:00

Call to Order ~ Pledge of Allegiance- town hall.

Ongoing Business

- Highway Department
- Highway Shed

- Cell Tower

New Business

- Individual selectmen’s reports

- Revenue, encumbrances, covid pay
- Firehouse roof

- Grounds and road at Town Hall

Sign Vouchers

Sign Intent to Cut and/or Pistol Permits

Paul Moeller — Building/Health Inspector as needed

Citizens Comments

Selectmen’s Secretary

Selectmen:

John Callum -  Edward Gregory -

William Schroeter



